Data sheet from 18.07.2013

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 249-106

Product description: TEST PLUG ADAPTER MODULE MODULAR MODULE

WIDTH 5 MM / 0.197

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

ROHS compliant

Strip length

Strip length from
Strip length to

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Product group

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Width

Width

1von 2

0.33in

8 mm

9 mm

1

1

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
0.08 - 1.5 mm?

28 - 16 AWG

CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
630V

10A

2.145¢g

gray

5mm

0.197 in
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